
EH&S Liaisons 
UC Location Name Email Address

ANR David Alamillo 
Duwon Choi

daalamillo@ucanr.edu 
dwchoi@ucanr.edu

Berkeley Stephanie Ngan sngan@berkeley.edu

Davis Steve Ball sdball@ucdavis.edu

Davis Health Ashley Brown ashbrown@ucdavis.edu

Irvine Belinda Manalac bmanalac@uci.edu

Irvine Health Yvonne Ybarra ybarray@uci.edu

Merced Veronica Nelson uc-safetyshoes-l@listserv.ucop.edu

Los Angeles Emily Lopez elopez@ehs.ucla.edu

Los Angeles Health Erika Arellano ErikaArellano@mednet.ucla.edu

Office of the President Veronica Nelson uc-safetyshoes-l@listserv.ucop.edu

Riverside Pamela See pamela.see@ucr.edu

San Diego Kay Lee kaylee@ucsd.edu

San Diego Health Rowena Cadacio
Redeleen Reyes

rcadacio@ucsd.edu
rer019@ucsd.edu 

San Francisco Matthew O’Loughlin 
Samuel Dobrow

matthew.oloughlin@ucsf.edu 
Samuel.Dobrow@ucsf.edu

San Francisco Health Rebecca Hariri
Rosselle Tiumalu

Rebecca.Hariri@ucsf.edu 
Rosselle.Tiumalu@ucsf.edu

Santa Barbara Jesse Bickley ehs-industrialsafety@ucsb.edu

Santa Cruz Ryan Trumm
Brian Gallagher

rtrumm@ucsc.edu
bgallagh@ucsc.edu 
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